JL M IVIN

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Country: India

Grade Level: Class VIII | Grade 8 (as of 2019-20)
Total No. of Candidates: 44

lﬁ%%?(ling Candidte No. Student Name

1 CAN62152748 KRISHNA BENIWAL

1 CAN23657206 ADHISH KANCHARLA

3 CAN287219179 ARYAN RANJAN PRAKASH
4 CAN310522544 SPARSH PRADEEP JAIN
5 CAN725824552 SANJAN LENIN

6 CAN476624336 AHAN CHAKRABORTY

6 CAN615724761 ADISH GUPTA

8 CANS559119562 ABHYUDITA R. TRIPATHI
8 CANB821220675 AVEE GOEL

10 CAN458518802 BIJIT MOISH

11 CAN979219116 SAURYA SINGH

12 CAN123719253 VINAYAK PANDEY

12 CAN878619677 KARTHIKAY CHANDANA
14 CAN880521379 ADHYATM AGNIHOTRI
14 CAN15347007 MOH BHARGAVA

16 CAN911919042 ANISH SINGH

17 CAN512719115 VISHARAD SRIVASTAVA
18 CANB83431951 MRIDUNJA RAMAN

18 CAN347020348 JAAGRIT GAUR

18 CAN110222586 ATHARVA KAMBALE

21 CANG63651460 ARCHIT RAHUL PATIL

Student School

B.S.S. SR. SEC. SCHOOL, KAILANA,
SONIPAT, HARYANA

BOMBAY SCOTTISH SCHOOL

BILLABONG HIGH INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,
KUNDALAHALLI

BHAVANS RAJAJI
VIDYASHRAM,KILPAUK,CHENNAI

RAHARA RAMAKRISHNA MISSION

R N PODAR SCHOOL KHAR WEST
MUMBAI INDIA

CHILDREN'S ACADEMY
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHINI
B. D. M. INTERNATIONAL

RAMSHETH THAKUR PUBLIC
SCHOOL

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GURGAON
R.N. PODAR SCHOOL

CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL , GN -
1, LUCKNOW

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, ROHINI

PODAR WORLD SCHOOL,
SHERKHI, VADODARA

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,
DURGAPUR

LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI SENIOR
SECONDARY SCHOOL

ALLEN CAREER INSTITUTE

KASHINATH PALOD PUBLIC
SCHOOL ,JALGAON
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Candidte No.

CAN300619676
CAN530620692
CAN575123951
CAN175321434

CAN236824729

CAN377419581

CAN499920053
CAN348320693

CAN955718901

CAN218919397

CANG675922730

CANG635421667

CAN720219439

CAN798619928

CAN573020148

CAN902020562
CANB812920847
CANB844519622
CAN784420030
CAN128319658

CAN120319418

CAN786823623

CAN113320204

Student Name

SHIBAM SUNDAR MAHAKUD
NEEL GUPTA

ASHRITH EDUKULLA
AARUSH BASU

MAIRAV TOLANI

JITU ROY

SRIYA GUPTA
NAVYE MALHOTRA

ARCHISMAN NANDY

AARNA JAIN

ANIKET SHANDILYA

ADITYAVARDHAN IYENGAR

SABEER DUGGAL

GATIK JOHAR

ANHAD SINGH KOHLI

SRISHTISUDHA KAR
TAMOJIT GHOSAL
ARYAN DALAL
NEHA V SENAN
SHARVI SINGHAL

AKSHAT GUPTA

ADHIRAJ SUD

VARUN G WARRIER

Student School

SAI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
LILAVATIBAI PODAR HIGH SCHOOL
FIITJEE WORLD SCHOOL

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL , ROHINI
BOMBAY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

RAJHANS RESIDENTIAL PUBLIC
SCHOOL

THE SHRI RAM SCHOOL
ST. COLUMBA'S SCHOOL
ST.AGNES SCHOOL, KHARAGPUR

THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL, INDORE

OBEROI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

ALLEN CAREER INSTITUTE,
KANDIVALI

ST. COLUMBA'S SCHOOL
DPS INTERNATIONAL, GURGAON

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GURGAON
SECTOR-45

DPS KALYANPUR

ST. JOSEPHS BOYS HIGH SCHOOL
DPS INTERNATIONAL EDGE
CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, ROHINI
LVIS , NOIDA

SHIKSHANTAR SENIOR
SECONDARY SCHOOL

SBOA SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE
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