



Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Country: India

Grade Level: Class VIII | Grade 8 (as of 2019-20)

Total No. of Candidates: 44

Local Ranking	Candidte No.	Student Name	Student School	Medal
1	CAN62152748	KRISHNA BENIWAL	B.S.S. SR. SEC. SCHOOL, KAILANA, SONIPAT, HARYANA	GOLD
1	CAN23657206	ADHISH KANCHARLA	BOMBAY SCOTTISH SCHOOL	GOLD
3	CAN287219179	ARYAN RANJAN PRAKASH	BILLABONG HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	GOLD
4	CAN310522544	SPARSH PRADEEP JAIN	RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KUNDALAHALLI	SILVER
5	CAN725824552	SANJAN LENIN	BHAVANS RAJAJI VIDYASHRAM,KILPAUK,CHENNAI	SILVER
6	CAN476624336	AHAN CHAKRABORTY	RAHARA RAMAKRISHNA MISSION	SILVER
6	CAN615724761	ADISH GUPTA	R N PODAR SCHOOL KHAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA	SILVER
8	CAN559119562	ABHYUDITA R. TRIPATHI	CHILDREN'S ACADEMY	SILVER
8	CAN821220675	AVEE GOEL	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHINI	SILVER
10	CAN458518802	BIJIT MOISH	B. D. M. INTERNATIONAL	BRONZE
11	CAN979219116	SAURYA SINGH	RAMSHETH THAKUR PUBLIC SCHOOL	BRONZE
12	CAN123719253	VINAYAK PANDEY	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GURGAON	BRONZE
12	CAN878619677	KARTHIKAY CHANDANA	R.N. PODAR SCHOOL	BRONZE
14	CAN880521379	ADHYATM AGNIHOTRI	CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL , GN - 1, LUCKNOW	BRONZE
14	CAN15347007	MOH BHARGAVA	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, ROHINI	BRONZE
16	CAN911919042	ANISH SINGH	PODAR WORLD SCHOOL, SHERKHI, VADODARA	BRONZE
17	CAN512719115	VISHARAD SRIVASTAVA	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL	BRONZE
18	CAN83431951	MRIDUNJA RAMAN	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL , DURGAPUR	PARTICIPATION
18	CAN347020348	JAAGRIT GAUR	LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
18	CAN110222586	ATHARVA KAMBALE	ALLEN CAREER INSTITUTE	PARTICIPATION
21	CAN63651460	ARCHIT RAHUL PATIL	KASHINATH PALOD PUBLIC SCHOOL ,JALGAON	PARTICIPATION

Local Ranking	Candidte No.	Student Name	Student School	Medal
22	CAN300619676	SHIBAM SUNDAR MAHAKUD	SAI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
23	CAN530620692	NEEL GUPTA	LILAVATIBAI PODAR HIGH SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
24	CAN575123951	ASHRITH EDUKULLA	FIITJEE WORLD SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
25	CAN175321434	AARUSH BASU	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL , ROHINI	PARTICIPATION
26	CAN236824729	MAIRAV TOLANI	BOMBAY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
27	CAN377419581	JITU ROY	RAJHANS RESIDENTIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
27	CAN499920053	SRIYA GUPTA	THE SHRI RAM SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
29	CAN348320693	NAVYE MALHOTRA	ST. COLUMBA'S SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
30	CAN955718901	ARCHISMAN NANDY	ST.AGNES SCHOOL, KHARAGPUR	PARTICIPATION
30	CAN218919397	AARNA JAIN	THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, INDORE	PARTICIPATION
32	CAN675922730	ANIKET SHANDILYA	OBEROI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
33	CAN635421667	ADITYAVARDHAN IYENGAR	ALLEN CAREER INSTITUTE, KANDIVALI	PARTICIPATION
34	CAN720219439	SABEER DUGGAL	ST. COLUMBA'S SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
35	CAN798619928	GATIK JOHAR	DPS INTERNATIONAL, GURGAON	PARTICIPATION
35	CAN573020148	ANHAD SINGH KOHLI	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GURGAON SECTOR-45	PARTICIPATION
35	CAN902020562	SRISHTISUDHA KAR	DPS KALYANPUR	PARTICIPATION
38	CAN812920847	TAMOJIT GHOSAL	ST. JOSEPHS BOYS HIGH SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
39	CAN844519622	ARYAN DALAL	DPS INTERNATIONAL EDGE	PARTICIPATION
40	CAN784420030	NEHA V SENAN	CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA	PARTICIPATION
41	CAN128319658	SHARVI SINGHAL	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, ROHINI	PARTICIPATION
42	CAN120319418	AKSHAT GUPTA	LVIS, NOIDA	PARTICIPATION
42	CAN786823623	ADHIRAJ SUD	SHIKSHANTAR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
44	CAN113320204	VARUN G WARRIER	SBOA SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE	PARTICIPATION